
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 21, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $268,466 36
Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $188,856 63
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $184,970 5
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $93,696 34
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $83,376 16
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $60,672 14

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $47,050 19
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $43,481 15
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $40,704 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $37,308 11
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $31,884 4

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $26,447 32
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $23,628 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $23,556 7
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $22,840 10
New Horizons Insurance Marketing, Inc. $20,292 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $19,488 4
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $18,708 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $18,012 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $17,148 10
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $16,692 4
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $16,524 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $16,368 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $15,972 4
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $15,480 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,173 8
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $11,856 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,424 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $11,124 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $10,572 4
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $10,332 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $10,332 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $10,116 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $9,840 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $9,184 1
Neuschlos, Herman Neuschlos Insurance Agency $8,968 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $8,688 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $8,040 1
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc. $7,608 1
Business Planning Concepts, Inc. $7,440 1
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $7,440 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $7,392 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $6,972 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,672 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $6,648 3
Financial Grade $6,408 2
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $6,408 2
Benefits and Company, Inc. $6,348 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,312 2
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $6,120 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $6,036 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $6,013 1
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Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $6,012 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $5,760 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $5,688 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $5,664 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,664 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,556 5
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $5,508 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $5,508 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $5,412 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,352 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $5,340 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,148 4

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $4,080 3
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,996 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $3,972 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,972 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,828 1
J.T. Baste & Associates, Inc. $3,828 1
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $3,816 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,780 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,732 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,612 2
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,528 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $3,528 2
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,504 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,444 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,439 3
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,300 1
Petersen, Kenneth J. Petersen Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $3,156 1
Lundeen-Isaccson, Inc. $3,156 1
Santo, Andrew J. Jr. Santo Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,012 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Heck, John J. Heck Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Phipps, William J. Phipps Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Gomberg, Alan R. Gomberg Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Rutstein, Binyomin Rutstein Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Peace of Mind Insurance, Inc. $2,707 1
The Rosenthal Agency, Inc. $2,707 1
Reed, Gloria Reed Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $2,576 3
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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King, Sarah M. $87,204 Tally, Marshall D. $23,280
Bornstein, Barbara A. $67,934 Holzman, Robert $20,340
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $40,704

Meskimen, Parker R. $18,096 Saylor, Dexter R. $15,468
Heller, Mark $15,480

Owen, Gary $14,472 Robayo, Juan D. $11,856
Malooley, Michele A. $13,812 Ulayyet, Fred M. $11,424
Barta, Devin M. $12,456 Ahlbum, Tim $10,740
Lasman, Mark J. $12,060 Pierce, Carrie L. $10,152

Sachs, Kerry $9,660 Schwartz, Matthew $6,348
Campana, Diana M. $9,120 Tzoumas, Nicholas J. $6,348
Kolman, Robert $8,968 Concklin, Todd C. $6,144
Stern, Mindy S. $8,928 Cohen, Sheila G. $6,120
Brown, Matthew $8,688 Anderson, Russell M. $6,036
Campbell, Gary L. $8,532 Skolnick, Hal S. $6,013
Lasman, David $8,460 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $6,012
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $8,436 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,760
Hooker, Thad N. $8,040 Stevens, Ray $5,724
Rush, Francine $7,620 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,688
Reynolds, Alan $7,608 Knight, Janet M. $5,664
Reynolds, Paul E. $7,452 Rashkin, Todd $5,508
Trefry, Nicklaus A. $7,440 Rickman, Steven L. $5,496
Kingsley, Beverly J. $7,392 Blake, Karla $5,340
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $7,392 Schiavon, Ralph $5,340
Stevens, Sandra K. $7,116 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $5,208
Jacobs, Douglas M. $6,792

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Mathewson, Alisa A. $4,836 Cortes, Julio C. $3,816
Mirocco, Mark $4,488 Biederman, Julie $3,792
Bono, Peter F. $4,032 Ripley, John E. $3,780
LaRocca, Joseph A. $3,996 Bowes, Rick $3,768
Palmer, Casey V. $3,984 Garcia, Alfonso $3,744
Balogh, Christian J. $3,972 Cancio, Maria $3,732
Gumora, Helene $3,972 Michaelson, Robert P. $3,732
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $3,936 McGregor, Iyan L. $3,708
Abbott, Henry A. $3,828 Martinez, Bett L. $3,636
Haft, Gary S. $3,828 Levi, Baruch $3,624

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Graham, William C. $3,576 Natoli, Claire C. $2,952
Peltz, Jesse S. $3,528 Oswald, Bryan $2,952
Roper, Charles W. $3,528 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,952
Albert, Michael D. $3,504 Bolin, Russell C. II $2,940
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $3,504 Davis, Karen L. $2,928
DeWalt, Geri B. $3,504 Giles, Gregory C. $2,880
Catron, Edward A. $3,444 F., Sarah $2,856
Barger, Edward L. $3,396 Heck, John J. $2,844
Hatter, Larry W. $3,396 Phipps, William J. $2,832
Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,384 Coniglio, John $2,808
Berenguer, Ana M. $3,324 Frye, Rebecca L. $2,808
Minervini, Debra A. $3,300 Fischette, Robert $2,796
Sperling, Philip S. $3,300 Maisonet, Marcie $2,724
Petersen, Kenneth J. $3,276 DiBello, Joseph T. $2,712
Olson, Landon $3,216 Golden, Darin $2,712
Isaacson, Robert P. $3,156 Gomberg, Alan R. $2,712
Marx, Joseph J. $3,156 Heeg, Allison M. $2,712
Herndon, William H. $3,132 Hoffman, Arthur $2,712
Santo, Andrew J. Jr. $3,120 Kirby, Marsha M. $2,712
Turner, Mary L. $3,120 Lempert, Renee D. $2,712
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $3,108 Minichino, Kathy M. $2,712
Bennett, Daniela C. $3,108 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,712
Cooper, Bradley D. $3,108 Wiser, Karen A. $2,712
Eserman, Clifton W. $3,108 Rosenthal, Robert A. $2,707
Fraser, Daniel $3,108 Webb, Mark E. $2,700
Portillo, Tanya $3,108 Wynn, Michael $2,700
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,108 Reed, John W. $2,640
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,108 Ewing, Deborah L. $2,628
Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $3,096 Buck, James L. $2,544
Borjas, Israel $3,048 Pearson, Lisha $2,544
Ertman, Janice A. $3,012 Reyer, Jerome H. $2,544
Kondrit, Linda L. $3,012 Truax, Christopher D. $2,544
Kasen, Phillip S. $2,952
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